P U18 60m t&kkejooks 91,4/9,14

Koht Nr
1 30
2 53
3 28
4 75
5 137
6 143
7 136
8 55
9 131
10 201
11 202
12 90
13 218
14 203
15 138
16 204
17 39
18 60
19 100

Voistleja

Raiko KAHR

Harry Richard JAAGER
Gregor AAB

Mehis MEESAAK

Karl Erik KALJUSTE
Timo KAARUS

Andri JURISSON
Robert KOMPUS
Janre JOGI

Aivar ELLAM

Rasmus FLOREN

Otto Markus JOERAND
Markus MUNSKI
Kristjan KARI

Kennet PUIESTEE
Kaspar Markus KUUSIK
Rasmus TIBAR
Johann-Martin TORIM
Sander TIKS

Slinniaeg

30.08.2005
01.02.2005
14.03.2005
30.05.2005
10.08.2006
29.08.2005
15.05.2006
06.11.2005
15.03.2006
14.02.2005
10.09.2005
18.03.2005
06.02.2005
19.01.2005
13.05.2005
04.06.2006
15.06.2006
30.08.2006
20.08.2005

Klubi
Audentese SK
SK Elite Sport
Audentese SK
KIK Jarvala
KJK Saare
Saue KJK

KJK Saare

SK Elite Sport
Rapla JK

KIK Vike

KIK Vike

Tallinna SS Kalev

KIK L6unalGvi
KIK Vike

KJK Saare

KIK Vike
Audentese SK
SK Elite Sport
SK Leksi 44

Tulemus
8,30
8,35
8,44
8,45
8,47
8,49
8,69
8,73
8,80
8,81
8,81
8,82
8,92
8,94
9,00
9,10
9,12
9,12
9,28

00 00 000000000000

2,
3
1]
2,
1]
1]
2,
3
2,
1]
3
3
2,
2,
3
2,
1]
3
1]

0.193
0.158
0.147
0.210
0.158
0.174
0.202
0.151
0.160
0.164
0.175 CR18.5
0.205
0.255
0.216
0.169
0.209
0.180
0.167
0.226



